Duke Stansell Company

Defendant

JUDGMENT IN A CIVIL ACTION

The court has ordered that (check one):

O the plaintiff Minnewawa Inc. recover from the defendants, jointly and severally, Doyle Hamilton Stansell, Jr. And

Joseph Lee Stansell, in the amount of Three Hundred, Seventy-Four Thousand, Twenty-Seven dollars and 55/100

($374,027.55).

� the plaintiff recover nothing, the action be dismissed on the merits, and the defendant (name)                                        

recover costs from the plaintiff (name)                                    .

�   other: 

This action was (check one):